
Levima Corporate Card Summary Terms 
 

aio* is a service provided by Levima Ltd. 

The information contained in this table summarises key product features and is not 
intended to replace any terms and conditions 

On application 
Limits £5,000 Maximum daily load  

£75,000 Maximum loads per year  
£1,000 Maximum daily ATM withdrawal 
£75,000 maximum annual ATM withdrawal 

Usage Restrictions You may not use your card at unattended 
'pay at pump' petrol stations.  
Card holders must be over 18 years old  
 

Ongoing features 
Transaction Fees FREE  
Cash Withdrawal Fees £0.75 for ATM withdrawal in the card 

currency  
£0.95 for ATM withdrawal in other 
currencies  
Maximum ATM withdrawal of £1,000 per 
day in up to 4 transactions (Max £300 per 
transaction)  
Maximum ATM withdrawal per year 
£75,000  
Note: Additional charges may be levied by 
the ATM operator 

Balance Enquiry Login to app and view “MY CARD” 
Top up Fees FREE 
Service Fees No Monthly fees  

2.75% Foreign Exchange Fee for 
transaction not in GBP  
Up to £15 to investigate disputed 
transaction which is found to be valid  
Up to £15 to provide a cheque for the 
refund of funds following closure of account 

Replacement Cards £10.00 to renew an expired card 
Closure 
Expiry Card valid for up to 36 months 
Account closure fee £30 (per company) 
 

 

 


